
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 17-189 Name: OCHIN Amend No. 10

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:5/17/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/13/2017 6/13/2017

Title: Authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to sign a one (1) year Amendment No.
10 to Master System Agreement No. A-11307 with Oregon Community Health Information Network,
Inc. for utilization of Epic’s Practice Management and Electronic Medical Record systems, extending
the term of the Agreement to June 30, 2018, and adding $800,000 for fiscal year 2017-18, for a
revised amount not to exceed $7,464,557.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. OCHIN A-10 - Pre BOS.pdf, 3. OCHIN A-9 Bus.Cont.Plan - Lab errors MOA PHI
Identity 2015.pdf, 4. OCHIN A-8.pdf, 5. OCHIN A-7.pdf, 6. OCHIN A-6.pdf, 7. OCHIN A-5 (remove
Care Everywhere).pdf, 8. OCHIN A-4 (Add Software & PH).pdf, 9. OCHIN A-3.pdf, 10. OCHIN A-2.pdf,
11. OCHIN A-1.pdf, 12. OCHIN PMS Agreement 2007.pdf, 13. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/13/2017 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

